
Sons Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 4 6 2 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 3

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 8 2 3 1 0 4 7 4 9 2 2 3 7 3 4 4 8 4 6 4 8

Oliana Mauro (03/2350) 0 0 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 10 3 3 4 6 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 1

Picotti Cesare (03/2357) 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 3 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6

Pasqualato Andrea (01/2083) 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 2 2 2

Piovan Kathy (03/1699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Calligher  Erika (01/2093) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Boni Daniele (03/2352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 50 92 1,84

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 45 80 1,78

Oliana Mauro 03/2350 38 74 1,95

Picotti Cesare 03/2357 47 74 1,57

Pasqualato Andrea 01/2083 32 46 1,44

Piovan Kathy 03/1699 9 11 1,22

Calligher  Erika 01/2093 1 1 1,00

De Boni Daniele 03/2352 2 1 0,50

H2no

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zanutel Michael (03/036) 3 4 4 6 2 2 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 11 4 7 3 4 4 7 4 7 3 4 0 0

Bertoz Tiziano (03/1345) 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 7 2 1 4 9 4 6 4 1 2 3

Zanello Dario (03/140) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 4 4 11 4 5 4 8 0 0

Fusco Gennaro (03/1653) 4 1 0 0 3 3 2 3 4 10 4 6 2 5 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 8

Clerici Steven (03/2256) 4 9 4 3 3 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 1 1 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clerici  Patrizio (03/2396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Gigliola (03/2190) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanutel Michael 03/036 47 76 1,62

Bertoz Tiziano 03/1345 38 51 1,34

Zanello Dario 03/140 30 48 1,60

Fusco Gennaro 03/1653 35 43 1,23

Clerici Steven 03/2256 35 40 1,14

Vrech Daniele 03/665 19 22 1,16

Cervesato Luca 03/179 13 12 0,92

Clerici  Patrizio 03/2396 2 2 1,00

Marega Gigliola 03/2190 5 1 0,20

La Foiarola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fabris Gabriele (03/2617) 4 10 4 11 2 5 4 9 2 4 4 10 4 12 0 0 2 1 4 11 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 8

Miani Fabio (03/390) 2 5 2 6 4 6 2 5 1 0 4 7 4 4 2 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 3

Barbo Lorenzo (03/2562) 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0

Vespasiano Aris (03/2264) 4 7 4 9 2 2 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5

Fulizio Massimiliano (03/2122) 2 0 4 3 4 9 4 2 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1

Orasch Fabio (03/2567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabris Gabriele 03/2617 42 99 2,36

Miani Fabio 03/390 45 72 1,60

Barbo Lorenzo 03/2562 45 54 1,20

Vespasiano Aris 03/2264 32 43 1,34

Fulizio Massimiliano 03/2122 40 36 0,90

Orasch Fabio 03/2567 18 21 1,17

Richter Francesca 03/1247 2 1 0,50



Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tencalla Simone (03/2549) 2 6 3 8 4 7 3 1 2 5 4 4 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 8

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 4 9 2 5 4 10 4 6 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 3 7

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 2 4 11 4 6 2 0 2 6 2 2 4 10 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 6

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 0 2 4 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 6 2 2 2 4

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 5 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 4 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0

Brumetz Loredana (03/1906) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 3

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Maimone Andreas (03/2225) 4 7 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tencalla Simone 03/2549 50 102 2,04

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 42 84 2,00

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 33 62 1,88

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 27 50 1,85

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 36 43 1,19

Brumetz Loredana 03/1906 17 32 1,88

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 12 9 0,75

Maimone Andreas 03/2225 7 8 1,14

Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gori Ermes (03/254) 4 7 4 1 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 9

Marin Diego (01/2125) 4 5 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0

Martin Leila (03/2102) 2 3 2 2 0 0 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 2 1 2 2 0 0 3 6 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 0 4 4 4 0 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 4

Ramon Alessandro (03/024) 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Moni Bidin Damiano (01/2382) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stroppolo Roberto (03/1665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Giacomel Devis (03/2590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gori Ermes 03/254 56 83 1,48

Marin Diego 01/2125 42 61 1,45

Martin Leila 03/2102 45 47 1,04

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 39 32 0,82

Ramon Alessandro 03/024 16 26 1,62

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 15 7 0,47

Moni Bidin Damiano 01/2382 6 4 0,67

Stroppolo Roberto 03/1665 4 1 0,25

Giacomel Devis 03/2590 1 0 0,00

Scorpions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Faganel Brian (03/1760) 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11

Battara Umberto (03/686) 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 5 3 8 4 10

Samuele Luca (03/2457) 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 4 0 0 1 2 4 6 4 8 1 1

Pignolo Alfredo (03/2523) 4 3 2 0 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 1 3 3 4

Tomaseni Alessandra (03/2614) 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 5 4 4 2 0 4 4 4 4 3 1 4 2 4 4 3 3

Braini Rudy (03/2455) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samari Moira (03/2406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faganel Brian 03/1760 56 125 2,23

Battara Umberto 03/686 48 86 1,79

Samuele Luca 03/2457 34 38 1,12

Pignolo Alfredo 03/2523 39 33 0,85

Tomaseni Alessandra 03/2614 38 27 0,71

Braini Rudy 03/2455 8 4 0,50

Samari Moira 03/2406 1 1 1,00



Ma-Durs Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maurizio Patrik (03/1732) 2 6 4 9 2 4 4 12 4 10 2 4 4 8 3 9 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 11 3 6 4 9

Parolisi Luca (03/2394) 2 4 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 8 3 7 2 3 3 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8

Verzegnassi Danilo (03/573) 2 5 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 6 3 9 4 7 3 9 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 8 4 8

Maurizio Christian (03/1740) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 6

Bagolin Erik (03/2336) 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scridel  Claudio (03/1266) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 3 4 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bon  Gianluca (03/2337) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

Quargnali Lorenzo (03/1260) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 0

Bagolin Maurizio (03/1735) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moras Nicoletta (03/1104) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Boscarol Alessandro (03/572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Bruno (03/1738) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maurizio Patrik 03/1732 48 116 2,42

Parolisi Luca 03/2394 50 108 2,16

Verzegnassi Danilo 03/573 38 72 1,89

Maurizio Christian 03/1740 17 22 1,29

Bagolin Erik 03/2336 12 18 1,50

Scridel  Claudio 03/1266 17 17 1,00

Di Bon  Gianluca 03/2337 16 15 0,94

Quargnali Lorenzo 03/1260 12 5 0,42

Bagolin Maurizio 03/1735 4 4 1,00

Moras Nicoletta 03/1104 8 4 0,50

Boscarol Alessandro 03/572 0 0 0,00

Franco Bruno 03/1738 2 0 0,00

252 Dart Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 4 9 4 9 2 4 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 5 4 12 4 5 4 8 2 4 4 7 4 11

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 4 9 2 3 4 8 3 3 2 5 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 4 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 6 2 0 4 8 2 3 4 9

Paron Luca (03/2019) 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 0 2 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 5 2 1 2 2

De Paolis Emanuele (03/2493) 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 1

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 6 2 5

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Silvioli Desirèe (03/407) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 52 116 2,23

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 39 75 1,92

Calligaris Philip 03/142 38 54 1,42

Paron Luca 03/2019 27 31 1,15

De Paolis Emanuele 03/2493 16 21 1,31

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 16 20 1,25

Gattesco Michael 03/136 19 17 0,89

Silvioli Desirèe 03/407 15 6 0,40

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 2 2 1,00


